Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 05, 2025
Pro Turbo

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 |IRyan Yates 047 | POL ||ll00:04:21.692| 1 |00:04:21.692§00:05:23.892| 1 |00:09:45.584]00:05:30.552| 1 |00:15:16.136]00:05:29.463| 1 |00:20:45.599]00:05:18.339| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:26:03.938

00:05:18.483

1

00:31:22.421

00:05:46.592

1

00:37:09.013

00:05:34.663

1

00:42:43.676

00:06:28.643

1

00:49:12.319




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 05, 2025
Pro N/A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 |[Travis Oconnor 1908 | YAM |[100:04:44.620| 1 |00:04:44.620400:05:41.455| 1 |00:10:26.075§00:16:14.989| 1 |00:26:41.064]00:05:39.120| 1 |00:32:20.184}00:05:56.892| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:38:17.076




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re
Kingman, AZ
April 05, 2025
1000cc Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Rigel Woida 81 POL |ll00:04:49.966| 1 |00:04:49.966§00:05:56.327| 1 |00:10:46.293400:05:47.912| 1 |00:16:34.205§00:05:43.182| 1 |00:22:17.38700:05:35.632| 1
2 ||[James Rainer 444 | CAM |(l00:05:14.992| 2 |00:05:14.992]00:06:49.434| 2 |00:12:04.426]00:06:13.232| 2 |00:18:17.658]00:06:09.140| 2 |00:24:26.798]00:06:00.442| 2




4 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:27:53.019§00:05:51.363| 1 |00:33:44.382]00:05:43.503| 1 |00:39:27.885400:05:53.813| 1 |00:45:21.698
00:30:27.240[§00:06:28.103| 2 |00:36:55.343]00:06:01.734| 2 |00:42:57.077§00:07:29.609| 2 |00:50:26.686




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 05, 2025
1000cc N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Racie Moore 321 | POL ||ll00:04:33.076] 1 |00:04:33.076§00:05:37.280| 1 |00:10:10.356]00:05:15.539| 1 |00:15:25.895]00:06:25.291| 1 |00:21:51.186}00:03:49.619| 1
2 ||Brian Keith 046 | OTH |||l00:05:06.392| 2 |00:05:06.392J00:05:57.683| 2 |00:11:04.075§00:05:55.563| 2 |00:16:59.638




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:25:40.805

00:05:12.756

1

00:30:53.561

00:05:14.085

1

00:36:07.646

00:05:10.649

1

00:41:18.295

00:05:17.028

1

00:46:35.323




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 05, 2025
Senior
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Daniel Winiecki 978 | POL |||l00:04:52.542| 2 |00:04:52.542400:06:00.844| 2 |00:10:53.386]00:05:33.172| 2 |00:16:26.558]00:05:24.369| 2 |00:21:50.927§00:05:38.502| 2
2 ||Dan Hurn 2914| CAM |(il00:04:47.152| 1 |00:04:47.152400:05:27.563| 1 |00:10:14.715]00:05:24.892| 1 |00:15:39.607]00:05:58.703| 1 |00:21:38.310J00:04:46.419| 1




4 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:27:29.429(§00:05:31.343| 2 ]00:33:00.772]00:05:32.383| 1 |00:38:33.155400:05:46.063| 1 |00:44:19.218
00:26:24.729|§00:05:26.323| 1 ]00:31:51.052




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ
April 05, 2025
'Youth 1000 NA
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Zayden Serna 102 | POL |[[}l00:04:48.762| 1 |00:04:48.762]00:06:07.953| 1 |00:10:56.715§00:06:01.513| 1 |00:16:58.228§00:06:12.019| 1 |00:23:10.247§00:06:19.223| 1
2 ||Kloie Kenny 213 | POL |||l00:05:21.276| 2 |00:05:21.276400:06:12.018| 2 |00:11:33.294]00:06:15.683| 2 |00:17:48.977]00:06:16.844| 2 |00:24:05.821§00:06:11.303| 2




4 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:29:29.470(§00:06:48.726| 1 |00:36:18.196]00:05:39.870, 1 |00:41:58.066§00:07:42.429| 1 |00:49:40.495
00:30:17.124(§00:06:09.277| 2 ]00:36:26.401]00:06:07.239| 2 |00:42:33.640400:07:10.314| 2 |00:49:43.954




