

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

Pro Turbo

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Ryan Yates	047	POL	00:04:21.692	1	00:04:21.692	00:05:23.892	1	00:09:45.584	00:05:30.552	1	00:15:16.136	00:05:29.463	1	00:20:45.599	00:05:18.339	1

	Lap 6			Lap 7			Lap 8			Lap 9			
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed										
00:26:03.938	00:05:18.483	1	00:31:22.421	00:05:46.592	1	00:37:09.013	00:05:34.663	1	00:42:43.676	00:06:28.643	1	00:49:12.319	

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

Pro N/A

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Travis Oconnor	1908	YAM	00:04:44.620	1	00:04:44.620	00:05:41.455	1	00:10:26.075	00:16:14.989	1	00:26:41.064	00:05:39.120	1	00:32:20.184	00:05:56.892	1

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

1000cc Turbo

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Rigel Woida	81	POL	00:04:49.966	1	00:04:49.966	00:05:56.327	1	00:10:46.293	00:05:47.912	1	00:16:34.205	00:05:43.182	1	00:22:17.387	00:05:35.632	1
2	James Rainer	444	CAM	00:05:14.992	2	00:05:14.992	00:06:49.434	2	00:12:04.426	00:06:13.232	2	00:18:17.658	00:06:09.140	2	00:24:26.798	00:06:00.442	2

	Lap 6			Lap 7			Lap 8			Lap 9		
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:27:53.019	00:05:51.363	1	00:33:44.382	00:05:43.503	1	00:39:27.885	00:05:53.813	1	00:45:21.698			
00:30:27.240	00:06:28.103	2	00:36:55.343	00:06:01.734	2	00:42:57.077	00:07:29.609	2	00:50:26.686			

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

1000cc N/A

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Racie Moore	321	POL	00:04:33.076	1	00:04:33.076	00:05:37.280	1	00:10:10.356	00:05:15.539	1	00:15:25.895	00:06:25.291	1	00:21:51.186	00:03:49.619	1
2	Brian Keith	046	OTH	00:05:06.392	2	00:05:06.392	00:05:57.683	2	00:11:04.075	00:05:55.563	2	00:16:59.638					

	Lap 6			Lap 7			Lap 8			Lap 9		
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed									
00:25:40.805	00:05:12.756	1	00:30:53.561	00:05:14.085	1	00:36:07.646	00:05:10.649	1	00:41:18.295	00:05:17.028	1	00:46:35.323

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

Senior

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Daniel Winiecki	978	POL	00:04:52.542	2	00:04:52.542	00:06:00.844	2	00:10:53.386	00:05:33.172	2	00:16:26.558	00:05:24.369	2	00:21:50.927	00:05:38.502	2
2	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:04:47.152	1	00:04:47.152	00:05:27.563	1	00:10:14.715	00:05:24.892	1	00:15:39.607	00:05:58.703	1	00:21:38.310	00:04:46.419	1

Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTV/Youth 1000 Non Re

Kingman, AZ

April 05, 2025

Youth 1000 NA

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Zayden Serna	102	POL	00:04:48.762	1	00:04:48.762	00:06:07.953	1	00:10:56.715	00:06:01.513	1	00:16:58.228	00:06:12.019	1	00:23:10.247	00:06:19.223	1
2	Kloie Kenny	213	POL	00:05:21.276	2	00:05:21.276	00:06:12.018	2	00:11:33.294	00:06:15.683	2	00:17:48.977	00:06:16.844	2	00:24:05.821	00:06:11.303	2

	Lap 6			Lap 7			Lap 8			Lap 9		
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:29:29.470	00:06:48.726	1	00:36:18.196	00:05:39.870	1	00:41:58.066	00:07:42.429	1	00:49:40.495			
00:30:17.124	00:06:09.277	2	00:36:26.401	00:06:07.239	2	00:42:33.640	00:07:10.314	2	00:49:43.954			